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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Fall 2023 Semester 
Catalog dates were accurate as of the time of printing. Please verify academic calendar dates by accessing the online academic calendar published
under the Academics menu at http://www.georgian.edu/academics/academic-calendar/.

Event Date
Labor Day (no classes) Monday, September 4
Classes Begin (Main and 7wk1 Session) Tuesday, September 5
Convocation Thursday, September 7

Saturday M.B.A. 7wk1: 9/9, 9/16, 9/23, 9/30, 10/7, 10/14, 10/21
Mercy Day Mass Thursday, September 21
Fall Break (no classes) Monday, October 9–Tuesday, October 10
7wk1 Session Ends Tuesday, October 24
7wk2 Session Begins Wednesday, October 25

Saturday M.B.A. 7wk2: 10/28, 11/4, 11/11, 11/18, 12/2, 12/9, 12/16
Thanksgiving Holiday Break (no classes) Wednesday, November 22–Sunday, November 26
Study Day (no classes) Tuesday, December 12
Final Assessments (Main and 7wk2 Session) Wednesday, December 13–Tuesday, December 19
(Snow Date for Final Assessments) Wednesday, December 20

Winter 2024 Session 
Catalog dates were accurate as of the time of printing. Please verify academic calendar dates by accessing the online academic calendar published
under the Academics menu at http://www.georgian.edu/academics/academic-calendar/.

Event Date
Classes Meet 12/20–12/21, 1/2–1/5, 1/8–1/12. Final Assessments 1/12.

Spring 2024 Semester
Catalog dates were accurate as of the time of printing. Please verify academic calendar dates by accessing the online academic calendar published
under the Academics menu at http://www.georgian.edu/academics/academic-calendar/.

Event Date
Classes begin (Main and 7wk1 Session) Tuesday, January 16

Saturday M.B.A. 7wk1: 1/20, 1/27, 2/3, 2/10, 2/17, 2/24, 3/2
Mass of the Holy Spirit Tuesday, February 13
Spring Break (no classes) Sunday, February 25–Saturday, March 2
7wk1 Session Ends Monday, March 11
7wk2 Session Begins Tuesday, March 12

Saturday M.B.A. 7wk2: 3/16, 3/23, 4/6, 4/13, 4/20, 4/27, 5/4
Critical Concerns Week Monday, March 18–Thursday, March 21
Easter Break (no classes) Thursday, March 28–Monday, April 1
Follow Monday Class Schedule Wednesday, April 3
Faculty Development Day/Study Day (no classes) Tuesday, April 23
Classes Resume Wednesday, April 24–Saturday, April 27
Final Assessments (Main and 7wk2 Session) Sunday, April 28–Saturday, May 4
Baccalaureate Mass, Commencement Ceremony & Reception Thursday, May 9
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Summer 2024
Catalog dates were accurate as of the time of printing. Please verify academic calendar dates by accessing the online academic calendar published
under the Academics menu at http://www.georgian.edu/academics/academic-calendar/.

Event Date
Summer 1—6 Week Tuesday, May 28–Saturday, July 6; Holidays: Juneteenth, Friday, June 21;

Independence Day, Thursday, July 4
Saturday M.B.A.: 6/1, 6/8, 6/15, 6/22, 6/29, 7/6

Summer 1—7 Week Tuesday, May 21–Saturday, July 6; Holidays: Memorial Day, Saturday,
May 25–Monday, May 27; Juneteenth, Friday, June 21; Independence Day,
Thursday, July 4

Summer 1—12 Week Tuesday, May 28–Saturday, August 17; Holidays: Juneteenth, Friday, June
21; Independence Day, Thursday, July 4

Summer 2—6 Week Monday, July 8–Saturday, August 17
Saturday M.B.A.: 7/13, 7/20, 7/27, 8/3, 8/10, 8/17

Summer 2—7 Week Monday, July 8–Saturday, August 24
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